
Vehicle

EX25 ALL

EX35 ALL

EX37 ALL

FX30d ALL

FX45 ALL

FX50 ALL

G20 ALL

G35 ALL

G37 ALL

I30 ALL

I35 ALL

M25/M37 ALL

M35/M45 ALL

M37/M56 ALL

M37/M56/M30d ALL

M45 ALL

Q45 ALL

QX4 ALL

QX56 ALL

Systemlist EcuInfo. ReadCodes EraseCodes LiveData

Engine ● ● ● ●

Transmission ● ● ● ●

ABS ● ● ● ●

Air Bag ● ● ● ●

Meter/M&A ● ● ● ●

SUB Meter ● ● ● ●

EPS/DAST 3 ● ● ● ●

Air Pressure Monitor ● ● ● ●

HVAC ● ● ● ●

BCM ● ● ● ●

Motor Control ● ● ● ●

ICC/ADAS ● ● ● ●

All Mode AWD/4WD ● ● ● ●

E-4WD ● ● ● ●

4WAS(MAIN)/RAS/HICAS ● ● ● ●

4WAS(Front) ● ● ● ●

Difference Lock ● ● ● ●

CAN Gateway ● ● ● ●

Accele Pedal ACT ● ● ● ●

Brake ● ● ● ●

Chassis Control ● ● ● ●

Adaptive Light ● ● ● ●

Head Lamp Levelizer ● ● ● ●

Auto Drive Position ● ● ● ●

● This function is supported.

NOTES:

INFINITI_V01.10 Daig Function List（Note:For reference only）

Model Year

▲ This function is the new feature in this version.

○ This function is not supported.

※ This function may be supported, which depends on the actual condition of the vehicle.



Intelligent Key ● ● ● ●

Smart Entrance ● ● ● ●

Auto Slide Door ● ● ● ●

Auto Slide Door Right ● ● ● ●

Auto Back Door ● ● ● ●

Precrash Seatbelt ● ● ● ●

Convertible Roof ● ● ● ●

EV/HEV ● ● ● ●

HV Battery ● ● ● ●

Charger/PD Module ● ● ● ●

PTC Heater ● ● ● ●

Laser/Radar ● ● ● ●

Side Radar Left ● ● ● ●

Side Radar Right ● ● ● ●

Lane Camera ● ● ● ●

Rearview Camera ● ● ● ●

S/Blind Camera ● ● ● ●

Multi Display ● ● ● ●

Multi AV ● ● ● ●

Sonar ● ● ● ●

BSW/Buzzer ● ● ● ●

EHS/PKB ● ● ● ●

IPDM E/R ● ● ● ●

BAC ● ● ● ●

DIU ● ● ● ●

Shift ● ● ● ●

E-SUS ● ● ● ●

ANC ● ● ● ●

Telematics ● ● ● ●

HAS ● ● ● ●

AVM ● ● ● ●

DAST 1 ● ● ● ●

DAST 2 ● ● ● ●

Cluster ● ● ● ●

PMAS ● ● ● ●

Radio ● ● ● ●

VSP ● ● ● ●

Nats Immu ● ● ● ●

Air Levelizer ● ● ● ●

Motor Assist ● ● ● ●



● This function is supported.

※ This function may be supported, which depends on the actual condition of the vehicle.

○ This function is not supported.

▲ This function is the new feature in this version.

Vehicle

ESQ

EX25/EX35

EX25/EX37

EX35

EX37

FX35/FX45

FX35/FX50

FX35/FX50/FX30d

FX37

FX37/FX50

FX37/FX50/FX30d

G20

G25/G37 Sedan

G35

G37

I30

I35

InfinitiM35/M45

InfinitiQ70L

JX35

M25/M37

M25/M37/M56

M35h

M37

M37/M30d

M37/M56

M37/M56/M30d

M45

Q40 Sedan

Q45

Q50

Q60

Q70

QX4

QX50

QX56

QX60

QX70

QX80

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

NOTES:

INFINITI_V01.10 BMS Function List（Note:For reference only）

BMS

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 



● This function is supported.

※ This function may be supported, which depends on the actual condition of the vehicle.

○ This function is not supported.

▲ This function is the new feature in this version.

Vehicle Years

All vehicle All years

NOTES:

INFINITI_V01.10 DPF Function List（Note:For reference only）

DPF

※  



● This function is supported.

※ This function may be supported, which depends on the actual condition of the vehicle.

○ This function is not supported.

▲ This function is the new feature in this version.

Vehicle Years

All vehicle All years

NOTES:

INFINITI_V01.10 ETC Function List（Note:For reference only）

ETC

※  



● This function is supported.

※ This function may be supported, which depends on the actual condition of the vehicle.

○ This function is not supported.

▲ This function is the new feature in this version.

Vehicle

EX35

FX35

FX45

FX50

G25

G35

G37

M35

M37

M45

M56

Q45

QX56

NOTES:

INFINITI_V01.10 OIL Function List（Note:For reference only）

OIL

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 

● 



● This function is supported.

※ This function may be supported, which depends on the actual condition of the vehicle.

○ This function is not supported.

▲ This function is the new feature in this version.

Vehicle Years

All vehicle All years

NOTES:

INFINITI_V01.10 SAS Function List（Note:For reference only）

SAS

※  


